O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Kiev (Kyiv) Fall Winter 19-20
Fashion Week dates : February 01 - February 05
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 01 CATWALKS

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm

POUSTOVIT Main catwalk
ELENA BURENINA main catwalk, MA
A.M.G See invitation
FROLOV X SOVA main catwalk, MA
FINCH main catwalk, MA
YANA CHERVINSKA main catwalk, MA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 01 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm ->

5.00pm ->
6.00pm ->

BE SUSTAINABLE! PROJECT sustainable fashion space, MA
PRESENTATION
LUCKY LOOK PRESENTATION art space 1, MA

BOB BASSET X HAMLET ZINKOVSKYI art space 4, MA
"OBJECTS" PRESENTATION

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 02 CATWALKS

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

LAKE STUDIO See invitation
JEAN GRITSFELDT See invitation
ARUTIUNOVA main catwalk, MA
PRZHONSKAYA main catwalk, MA
KATERINA KVIT / T.MOSCA right wing, MA
GASANOVA main catwalk, MA
LARISA LOBANOVA main catwalk, MA
FLOW THE LABEL See invitation
SIX. main catwalk, MA
KSENIA SCHNAIDER right wing, MA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 03 CATWALKS

2.00pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

ARTEMKLIMCHUK main catwalk, MA
JULIYA KROS right wing, MA
GUNIA PROJECT See invitation
DZHUS special space, MA
IRYNA DIL' main catwalk, MA
THEO right wing, MA
GOLETS main catwalk, MA
VOROZHBYT&ZEMSKOVA main catwalk, MA
DAFNA MAY main catwalk, MA



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 03 CATWALKS

7.30pm RYBALKO right wing, MA
8.00pm A/RAISE main catwalk, MA
8.30pm AYSINA main catwalk, MA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 03 PRESENTATIONS
6.30pm -> DOMANOF art space 2, MA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 04 CATWALKS

5.00pm SANNA ONE main catwalk, MA
6.00pm KATERINA RUTMAN main catwalk, MA
6.30pm SONYA MONINA main catwalk, MA
7.00pm ROUSSIN BY SOFIA ROUSINOVICH main catwalk, MA
7.30pm IDOL. art space 1, MA

8.00pm DASTISH FANTASTISH main catwalk, MA
8.30pm CHUPRINA main catwalk, MA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 04 PRESENTATIONS
5.30pm -> SERGEY ERMAKOV art space 4, MA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 05 CATWALKS

6.00pm ANDI main catwalk, MA

6.30pm DARJA DONEZZ main catwalk, MA

7.30pm MALVA-FLOREA / KRISTINA LAPTSO main catwalk, MA

8.00pm 2LFACTURA / KO BY KOLOTIY main catwalk, MA

8.30pm YANIS STEPANENKO / YADVIGA main catwalk, MA
NETYKSHA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 05 PRESENTATIONS
5.30pm -> EPSON DIGITAL FASHION CONTEST art space 1, MA
7.00pm -> MONSTRA art space 2, MA
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