

Catwalks & Presentations Kiev (Kyiv) Fall Winter 19-20

Fashion Week dates : February 01 - February 05

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FE	BRUARY C	01 CAT	WALKS
-----------	----------	--------	-------

3.30pm	POUSTOVIT	Main catwalk
4.30pm	ELENA BURENINA	main catwalk, MA
5.00pm	A.M.G	See invitation
6.00pm	FROLOV X SOVA	main catwalk, MA
7.30pm	FINCH	main catwalk, MA
8.00pm	YANA CHERVINSKA	main catwalk, MA

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 01 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm ->	BE SUSTAINABLE! PROJECT PRESENTATION	sustainable fashion space, MA
5.00pm ->	LUCKY LOOK PRESENTATION	art space 1, MA
6.00pm ->	BOB BASSET X HAMLET ZINKOVSKYI "OBJECTS" PRESENTATION	art space 4, MA

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 02 CATWALKS

2.00pm	LAKE STUDIO	See invitation
3.00pm	JEAN GRITSFELDT	See invitation
4.00pm	ARUTIUNOVA	main catwalk, MA
4.30pm	PRZHONSKAYA	main catwalk, MA
5.00pm	KATERINA KVIT / T.MOSCA	right wing, MA
5.30pm	GASANOVA	main catwalk, MA
6.30pm	LARISA LOBANOVA	main catwalk, MA
7.00pm	FLOW THE LABEL	See invitation
8.00pm	SIX.	main catwalk, MA
8.30pm	KSENIA SCHNAIDER	right wing, MA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 03 CATWALKS

2.00pm	ARTEMKLIMCHUK	main catwalk, MA
2.30pm	JULIYA KROS	right wing, MA
3.30pm	GUNIA PROJECT	See invitation
4.00pm	DZHUS	special space, MA
4.30pm	IRYNA DIL'	main catwalk, MA
5.00pm	THEO	right wing, MA
5.30pm	GOLETS	main catwalk, MA
6.00pm	VOROZHBYT&ZEMSKOVA	main catwalk, MA
7.00pm	DAFNA MAY	main catwalk, MA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 03 CATWALKS

7.30pm RYBALKO right wing, MA 8.00pm A/RAISE main catwalk, MA 8.30pm AYSINA main catwalk, MA

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 03 PRESENTATIONS

6.30pm -> DOMANOF art space 2, MA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 04 CATWALKS

5.00pm	SANNA ONE	main catwalk, MA
6.00pm	KATERINA RUTMAN	main catwalk, MA
6.30pm	SONYA MONINA	main catwalk, MA
7.00pm	ROUSSIN BY SOFIA ROUSINOVICH	main catwalk, MA
7.30pm	IDOL.	art space 1, MA
8.00pm	DASTISH FANTASTISH	main catwalk, MA
8.30pm	CHUPRINA	main catwalk, MA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 04 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> SERGEY ERMAKOV art space 4, MA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 05 CATWALKS

6.00pm	ANDI	main catwalk, MA
6.30pm	DARJA DONEZZ	main catwalk, MA
7.30pm	MALVA-FLOREA / KRISTINA LAPTSO	main catwalk, MA
8.00pm	2LFACTURA / KO BY KOLOTIY	main catwalk, MA
8.30pm	YANIS STEPANENKO / YADVIGA NETYKSHA	main catwalk, MA

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 05 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> EPSON DIGITAL FASHION CONTEST art space 1, MA
7.00pm -> MONSTRA art space 2, MA